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Site Tour Sign-in Sheet 

 
DATE: 4/9/2024  TIME: 10AM 
 
REPRESENTATIVE COMPANY NAME EMAIL 

Aaron Lipman Related Companies alipman@related.com 

Abraham Teitelbaum Phoenix Realty Group, LLC ateitelbaum@phoenixrg.com 

Alex Rodriguez MVRDV alexrodriguez@mvrdv.com 

Alfred Saulo AVS Architecture asaulo@avsarch.com 

Ali Vedavarz EnTech Engineering avedavarz@entech.nyc 

Amir Shouri Tabe Shouri a.shouri@tabeshouri.com 

Andrew Olivio Gilbane Aolivio@gilbaneco.com 

 
Anthony Sinclair 

Sinclair Construction 
Management 

 
anthony@sinclair-assoc.com 

Arthur Liu Studio Gang aliu@studiogang.com 

Benjamin Duchek Swailing ben@swailing.com 

Brian Darling Pointsfive bdarling@pointsfive.com 

Brian Hong Twining Properties brian.hong@twiningproperties.com 

Brian Wu Fast+Epp bwu@fastepp.com 

Caitlin Clarke Trammell Crow Company cclarke@trammellcrow.com 

Charlie Samboy Kasirer samboy@kasirer.nyc 

Chase Tarantino Domain Companies ctarantino@thedomaincos.com 

Chris Davieds Turner & Townsend Heery, LLC chris.davieds@turntown.com 

Chris Papamichael Domain Companies cpapamichael@thecomaincos.com 

Claudia Cusumano KPF ccusumano@kpf.com 

Colin Cleland Schiller Projects colinc@schillerprojects.com 

David Manheimer The Brooklyn Standard david@thebrooklynstandard.com 

David Marin Pennrose dmarin@pennrose.com 

Dean Maltz Shigeru Ban Architects dmaltz@shigerubanarchitects.com 

Dennis Fitzgerald Skanska USA Building dennis.fitzgerald@skanskawalsh.com 

Dominic Casale IMC Architecture dcaale@imcarch.com 

Eric Liftin MESH Architectures eric@mesh.nyc 

Evan Blumenthal Artimus evan.blumenthal@artimusnyc.com 

Frank Henry Brooksville fhenry@brooksville.com 

Gaetano Demetrio Demetrio Development gaetano@demetriodevelopment.com 

Gary Chan HDR gary.chan@hdrinc.com 

Glen Kartarlis AECOM glen.kartarlisjr@aecom.com 

Gregory Hohmann Suffolk ghohmann@suffolk.com 

Guido Hartray Marvel ghartray@marveldesigns.com 

Harshad Pillai Fogarty Finger harshad.pillai@fogartyfinger.com 

Heidi Theunissen Buro Happold heidi.theunissen@burohappold.com 

Henry Jarzabkowski Meier Partners h.jarzabkowski@meierpartners.com 

Ignacio Irachet Gensler ignacio_iratchet@gnsler.com 

Ivan Adelson Meier Partners i.adelson@meierpartners.com 

James Quinn Thornton Tomasetti jquinn@thorntontomasetti.com 

Jared Gilbert Cookfox Architects DPC jgilbert@cookfox.com 

Jason Glenn Fast+Epp jglenn@fastepp.com 

Jim Demarco ARUP james.demarco@arup.com 

Jim Keen HDR jim.keen@hdrinc.com 

John Clifford S9 Architecture j.clifford@s9architecture.com 

John Scott Johnson Brooksville jsjohnson@brooksville.com 

John Woefling Dattner jwoelfling@dattner.com 



 
Jonah Newmark 

Smith-Miller + Hawkinson 
Architects 

 
newmark@smharch.com 

Jonathan Gann SOM jonathan.gann@som.com 

Jonathan Goldstick Langan jgoldstick@langan.com 

Julia Howe SCAPE Landscape Architecture julia@scapestudio.com 

 
Kamila Altman 

Purpose by Design Architects 
PLLC 

 
kaltman@pdxarchitects.com 

Keith Rand Mill Creek Residential Trust krand@mcrtrust.com 

Kenneth Lewis SOM kenneth.lewis@som.com 

Krunal Kothari AECOM krunal.v.kothari@aecom.com 

Latoya Barnett Diamond Schmitt lbarnett@dsai.ca 

Laura T Liu IMEG Consultant Corp. laura.t.liu@imegcorp.com 

Lauren Marwil Squarefeet Design lmarwil@squarefeetdesign.com 

Lee Devore HLW International LLP ldevore@hlw.com 

Leith ter Meulen Landair leith@landair.us 

Liz Canela Totem elizabeth@totembrooklyn.com 

Lorinda Karoff Karoff Consulting lkaroff@karoffconsulting.com 

Madeleine Roy Domain Companies mroy@thedomaincos.com 

Maria Masi Mill Creek Residential Trust mmasi@mcrtrust.com 

Mark Faulkner PAU mf@pau.studio 

Mark Porter StructureCraft mporter@structurecraft.com 

Martin Tolentino Fogarty Finger martin.tolentino@fogartyfinger.com 

Natalie Dubois Studio Gang ndubois@studiogang.com 

Nicholas Chelko Morris Adjmi Architects nc@ma.com 

Paul Carr S9 Architecture p.carr@s9architecture.com 

Philip Dugdale Sasaki pdugdale@sasaki.com 

Ray Gradwell VBH rgradwell@vbh.com 

Richard Witt BDP rwitt@bdpquadrangle.com 

Robert Reid Skanska USA Building robert.reid@skanska.com 

Ron Orgel Phoenix Realty Group, LLC rorgel@phoenixrg.com 

Ruchika Modi PAU rm@pau.studio 

Samir Stankovic JR Cruz sstankovic@jrcruz.com 

Stephen Grosso Artimus stephen.grosso@artimusnyc.com 

Stephen Wong Twining Properties Stephen.wong@twiningproperties.com 

Thomas Hutton Related Companies thutton@related.com 

Thomas McMahon TLM Associates tom@tlmnyc.com 

Thomas Reynolds Silman Structural Solutions thomas.reynolds@silman.com 

 
Vince MacDermot 

Staten Island Borough President 
Office 

 
vmacdermot@statenislandusa.com 

Walter Shanklin SGA wshanklin@sga-arch.com 

Wendi Shafran FXCollaborative Architects LLP wshafran@fxcollaborative.com 

William D'Avella Pennrose wdavella@pennrose.com 

Younsung Chung S9 Architecture y.chung@s9architecture.com 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


